

Commercial legal expenses insurance

Policy Schedule

The Musculoskeletal Association of Chartered Physiotherapists



Schedule

Policy Number	:	
The Policyholder	:	The Musculoskeletal Association of Chartered Physiotherapists (MACP)
Address	:	MACP PO Box 6759 Westbourne BH4 ODA
The Insured	:	A full or associate member of the Policyholder
Business Description	:	Physiotherapist
Period of Insurance	:	From 1 st February 2018 To 31 st January 2019 (Both dates included)
Retroactive Date	:	Whichever is the latest of the following dates: <ul style="list-style-type: none"> the start date of this policy or your initial policy with the Insurer providing Section of cover: Criminal Prosecution Defence (provided that there has been no break in cover) the date you joined the Policyholder
Sections of Cover		A: Criminal Interview Under Caution B: Criminal Prosecution Defence
Limits of Insurer's Liability	:	1. £100,000 Any One Claim 2. £100,000 per member for all Claims during the Period of Insurance
Territorial Limits	:	The United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland (excluding the Isle of Man and the Channel Islands)
Excess	:	Nil
Increased Excess (for use of the Insured's own choice of Appointed Representative)	:	Section A – Not Applicable Section B - £1,000 Any One Claim
Appointed Representative	:	All disputes under Section A to be handled by the Coverholder's choice of Appointed Representative
Abbey Legal Line	:	0333 234 2547
Claims Line	:	0345 350 1099
Authorised	:	
Date	:	
<p>The Insurance is arranged by: Graybrook Insurance Brokers Limited, 8 Chandlers Way, South Woodham Ferrers, Essex, CM3 5TB, United Kingdom Web: www.graybrook.co.uk/macp-members Email: enquiry@graybrook.co.uk Tel: +44 (0)1245 321185 Fax: +44 (0)1245 322240</p> <p>Graybrook Insurance Brokers Limited is Authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Registered No. 595238</p> <p>Underwritten by Markel International Insurance Company Limited subscribing to Contract Number APG001/2016</p>		

AbbeyLegal

Legal Protection Insurance

Abbey Legal Protection

20 Fenchurch Street, London EC3M 3AZ Tel: 0345 350 1099

sales@abbeylegal.com

www.abbeylegal.com

Abbey Legal Protection is a trading division of Abbey Protection Group Limited which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority in respect of insurance mediation activities only. Registered in England and Wales No. 4959808. VAT No. 245 7363 49 Registered office: 20 Fenchurch Street, London EC3M 3AZ. Markel Corporation is the ultimate holding company for Abbey Protection Group Limited.

V: CLEI 09/2016

